PO H o180 o
Estimate and Certification for Payment @{pg ﬁc uu7 )('fC'

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/7/2018 Spent Days 112 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 4/30/2018 Days Remaining 38 days
Date of Estimate: 5/2/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,677,560.37
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
$ -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,677,560.37 / §
B. Earnings to Date: /
1. Previous Work Completed: 34.8% Previous Earnings: $ 931,265.80
2. Work Completed this Period: 16.0% Earnings this Period: $ 429,509.09 | 0501
3. Work Completed to Date: 50.8%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 1,360,774.89 1/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,360,774.89 $ 136,077.49
Total Payments Due: $ 1,224,697.40
Less Previous Payments: § 838,139.22
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 386,558.18 ﬁf\f}{’ﬂ;'

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: W W Date: 5-2-18

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true anfi correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 5-4-2018

Approved By:

Approved By: ‘ g ’ / — Date: 2%, /’P7//€'
T . 7




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO.,, INC.

1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT

OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 4.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: April 30,2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807
DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 30
FROM: April 1,2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 132
TO: April 30,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 150
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 7.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 150
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 74.7%

For and in consideration of the sum of

$386,558.18 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVD
EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated April 30, 2018 covering all such work from 04/1/18 to 04/30/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements,
prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property
owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2,677,560.37
2. Net change by Change Orders
Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $  2,677560.37
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $  1,360,774.89
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 136,077.49
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $  1,224,697.40
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 838,139.22
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE B 386,558.18 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $  1,452,862.97

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on,

April 9th, 2018

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

by Sterling Moore, President

, 2018.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 9th day of April
7 0
g e A VA
3 | Solmenity 2 Notary Public for the State of Texas
§.3= conm oup 050820100 My Commission Expires: 5-8-2018




¥ ON 153 Aed -294-£08T 8T0Z/2/S ¥
[ostiveers | [oszszisies ] AVMAVOd TvioLans|] o]

(gostzgs)  (oozer) %0 000% # 000 00°0% PHIL $ 00721 AS ALIUINOD ATYOTOD 12
(oz9s1'v$)  (00'%) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% SOVFO'T  § 00% va (1Z AdAL) SdWVY NVINLSAAAd 0T
(0£919%1%) (00°%T) %0 00°0% = 000 00°0$ SOYRO'T  § 001 vd (£ 9dAL) SAWVY NVIILSHAAd 61
(oztve'ss)  (oo02T) %0 000$ n 000 000§ ISH¥ $ 00°0Z1 AS NTVMEAIS 41349DN0D 8T
(og'gzots)  (00'szv) %0 00°0% - 000 00'0% e $ 00'5Z¥ 41 gUND ATIVLNNOW LT
(00'066%) (00°081) %0 000% - 000 00°0$ 0SS $ 00081 a1 guno aa1amoa 9t
(0¥'sT#'5TS)  (00°0£E'9)  %eb  0S'SSSTTS 00'SLLY 000 0S'SSS'TI$  ZFT $ 00SLLY  00SHIIT a1 AUND ALAUDNOD AADHOANIZY ST
(ozvv1zs)  (00°sse) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 0’9 $ 00'55¢€ a1 YALLAD % 99ND DIHLITONOW  +T
(099¥#'2z8) (00°0LE) %0 00°0$ : 000 000§ BIVL $ 00°0LE AS SYAAVd LT9IONOD €T
(8e1L91T8)  (00°4LT) %0 000$ . 000 00'0% +6'59 $ 00°LLT AS SAVMIAINA LTVHASY 2T
(8%990'9%)  (00°Z6) %0 00°0$ - 00°0 000§ $6'59 $ 0076 xS SAYMIAINA FLIUDNOD  TT
(06'28v'28%%) (00°0L0'2T) %ey  00°2ZL'€95$ 000016 000 00LTL'E9ES  LEBE $ 000016  000LIIZ AS (NI 8) LNIWIAVd LTJIONOD 0T
(0098g'95%)  (00°00£'€2) %0 00°0$ : 000 000§ 'z $ 00°00£€T AS 24V¥04Ns A9ZITavLsS JWIT 6
(oz'%809.%) (00°0E¥) %6T  00¥69'LI$ 00°00T 00001 000§ $6'9LT $ 00°0€S NOL (%9)awlT 8
(£r'zog'sors) (00°2Z¥0'T) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0% ITT0T $ 00°L¥0T NOL (AMVYOdWEL) ASVENOVId £
(19zeo'vzs) (00142) %0 00°0$ . 000 00°0% 17201 $ 00°'T#Z NOL (AMVHOdWAL) DVWH 9
(e6'5e029%)  (00°€99) %0 000$ 2 000 00°0% IT10T $ 00°€99 NOL (uonisuen jeydsy) asva ovid S
(sgose'ees)  (00's8¢) %0 00°0$ . 000 000§ Ard 1) $ 00°58¢ NOL (NOLLISNVYL LTVHASY) DVWH ~ +
(0ze69crs)  (00°065T) %0 00°0% . 000 000% B+ LT $ 00'065T AS (.oT)asvaxatd €
(00569'2)  (0000£) %E8  00'SLV'ETS 00'00S'E  00°00S'S 000§ S8'E $ 0000Z% KD INFWINYEWE 2
(oo'szs'zs)  (00'0S6) %I8  00°096'ZE$ 00'000%  00°000% 000§ 7’8 $ 00056+ AD NOILVAVOXT AVMAYOY T
Avmavou| ol

006605 | [ooos ] STVAOWTY TvLoLans| ]

(ss¥6¥$) (001) %0 00°0% " 000 00°0$ SS¥6t $ 00°1 vd (FTOHNYIW) FUNLONYLS AAOWHY ¥
(99'zev'1s)  (00%ET) %EY  00°660'T$ 00°00T 00001 000§ 66°0T $ 00'%€2 a1 (ad1d) 44NLINYLS HIAOWAY €
(01°686%) (002 %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 55v6t $ 0072 va (LAIND JYNLONYLS JIAOWAY 2
(F9r09¥'28)  (00'89L'E) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0% 86'T $ 00'89LE AS LNTWIAY ONILSIXE 40 JAOWTY T
stvaowaa| gl

90°0+8'8¥ 1§ | 60 TES'ES | ANOZ WHOM 8 NOLLVIVJTdd ALIS TvLoLans| vl

(0£'66£%) (ooo11) %0 00°0% ) 000 00°0$ £9°€ $ 00011 A1 (1as) (NI #2) (A YW AVd ZM 2T
(ooes01s)  (0000¢8) %0 00°0% » 000 000% £9°€ $ 00°00€ A1 (1as) (N1 +2) (M) MU AVA ZM 1T
(0z'c0¥%) (o0'02¢) %0 00'0% - 000 000% 97’1 $ 00°0Z€ A1 (Hsva) (N18) (M) YW AVAZM 0T
(oL £v¥$) (0002£) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% oy $ 00°0LE a1 (1as) (N18) (M) MUW AVdZM 6
(ooose'ts)  (000SZ'€) %o 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 090 $ 00°052¢ A1 (1as) (N1 #) (A) AW AVd ZM 8
(00'0£2$%) (00002) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ STT $ 007002 a1 (Loa) (N1 +) (m) MuW AVd ZM £
(00°5¥9%) (00520'1) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ 090 $ 00'S20T 41 (1as) (N1#) (M) MW AVd ZM 9
(00'98.%) (0001ET) %0 00°0% % 000 000$ 090 § 00°01€T 41 (rga) (N1F) (M) NIW AVdZM S
(60reses)  (o0T) %08  9EFTTVIS 00% 00 60'TES'ES 60TESE  § 001 00°S o] TOYLNOD DIddVdL  +
00°0% - %00T  00°000'61T§ 00'T 001 000% 00'000'6TT $ 00T s1 NOILVZITISOW €
00°0% = %001 00°£82'%1% 00'ET 00°ET 00°0% 00°660'T $ 00°ET vV DNIGANYD ANV ONIYVETD Z
SEVILSE 00T %00Z  0L'8ZH'T$ 00T 002 00°0% SEPIL $ 00°T vd NDIS 1o3[0¥d 1
ANOZ MUOM ¥ NOLLVHVdTdd aLis| v|

AINAYALAIA [FONTYAL1IA [ 1dwod | dLva oL ALVAOL |OWAJUd| OWSIHL | A0Rd LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOILdIdDSAA ON

LWV TVLOL | ALDIVLOL | % LWV TVLOL |[ALDTVLOL| ALD |[IWVIViOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LINOD

¥ ON 153 Aed -284-£08T - "INI “0D NOILDNYLSNOD A009TIV



 ON 153 Aed -D94-208T 810¢/2/S ¥
(0£69.%) (o0T) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 0£'697 $ 001 va FAVIINYUYE 1] 3dAL LANVINYED T
SONDIMVIN LNTWIAVA ANV DNINDIS| 0]
[sooressss | [oseozees | IoVNIVId TVLoLans] 4]
(og'segzg)  (00'58) %58 08°LZE'E1$ 00°58% 00S8%  00°0% 8¥'Le $ 00°0LS A1 (NI #) (08 31nAaHIS) (DAd) LINANOD 22
(osevt'es)  (001) %0 0008 - 00°0 00'0% 0SEFTL  § 00'T v (1:%) (#x 5) U AL) L¥S T2
Fe19%%$)  (00T) %0 00°0% - 00°0 00°0$ P619PF  § 00T vi (1) (NI 8%) (11 AL) 1¥S 0T
00°0% z %O00T  ZF9ELT$ 002 002 00°0% 12'898 $ 00T Vi (1:9) (NI #2) (11 AL) LYS 6T
00°0% 8 %00T  Z9°EZ6'S$ 002 002 00°0$ 18196 § 00z Vi (1:9) (Nr9g) (11 AL) L¥S 8T
000$ - %00T  BL'96L$ 00T 00T 00°0$ 84961 $ 00T vd (1) (N1 #2) (T AL) JMS LT
(8r15¢'1$)  (002) %05 BLTISETS 002 002 00°0% 68'549 $ 00% vd (t:9) (N18T) (11 AL) L¥S 9T
(00zos'tzg) (00°€T) %8E  00TET'ET$ 00'8 008 000$ 00%S9T  § 0012 va LTINI . g-9, 8dAL ST
(orz9tg18)  (007T) %0 00°0% g 000 00°0$ 9L779E T § 00T v3 LAINILY. 3dAL T
(og'zre'zs)  (00%) %98  08'9LVLY$ 00%2 002 00°0$ 0Z'8L6T  § 0082 vd ATOHNVIW QYVANVLS 0, 3dAL €1
(ze'8L$) (00'z1L) %E8  9L'EHES 00'9.5'S 00'945'S  00°0$ 110 $ 00'88%% 41 (1394 0T 0L §) WHLSAS ALTAVS HONTML 2T
(ge'sce's1s)  (00°101) %0 00°0% g 000 00°0% 8E'LET $ 00'T0T a1 (NI 8%) Ad1d TVLIW QILYDONYU0D 1T
F¥eor'zy)  (00091) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% ¥8'651 $ 0091 a1 (N18%) (111 SS¥12) ad1d ALIYINOD QIDHOANIZY 0T
00'0% ® %001 LB00S'ZTS$ 00°6¥S 00'6¥S  00°0% £9°56 $ 00°6%5 a1 (N19€) (111 SS¥TD) Ad1d ALAUINOD AADUOINITY 6
(oogvo'sy)  (00'00T) %€6  09'T0Z'08% 00°0Z+'T 00°0Z+'T  000% 8+95 $ 000251 41 (N1 +2) (111 $S¥10) Ad1d ALAUONOD GADHO4NIZY 8
(8o6e8'zs)  (0049) %TZ  99'86L% 0081 0081 000 LEVY $ 0028 a1 (N18T) (111 5SV12) ddId ALIYINOD AADHOINITY £
00°0% z %001  6Z'SLZVITS 00°€09 00°€09  00°0% £VTLT $ 00°€09 A1 (L4 %X Ld S) ATND XOGINOD 9
00'0% - %00T  FESEL'ESS 00°£0¥ 00°€0¥  00°0% YAAA $ 00°E0% A1 (L4 £X L ¥) AIND XOGONOD S
00°0% - %00T  ZO'0SEVZIS 00°EL9 00°€L9  000% YLFBT $ 00°ELY 41 (L4 Z X Ld ¥) ATND X0 ONOD ¥
(82e8%'09%) (00'8E) WIS FBFYFLLS 00¥8¥ 00%8F  000$ 10091 $ 00798 41 (LdZ X Ld €) ATND X0 INOD €
00'0% = %00T  0S'E0L'6ES 00'52h 00°0 0S'€0L'688  ZHE6 $ 005TY 00°5Z% AS ONIAVd 34d01S 2
00'0$ E %00T  00'880'1S$ 00°00Z'9 000029  00°0% Y78 $ 00°00Z9 A2 NOILVAYDXd TANNVHD T
ovNivaal |
E 00266015 | NOLLYNIWNTT Tv.LOLAnS| d)
(o¥'1s¥'e6s)  (00T) %0 00°0$ - 000 000$ 0¥'1S¥6  § 001 Vi (0) 29 (3 )sS (SS) 09 08F/0¥Z V ALAYS DT £
(ov'2s823)  (o02) %0 00°0% e 000 000$ 0L8Z¥'1T  § 00'Z vi NOMdY HLIM (Z26291) 4 AL X0d ANNOYD 9
(06'zp9'zs)  (000£0T) %0 00°0% - 000 000$ YT $ 00°0L0T a1 @aLYTINSNN (8'0N) YOLINANOD TYIMLDETH S
(56'2€L%) (00's€S) %0 0008 - 000 00°0% LET $ DO'SES a1 q9vd (8°0N) 4OLDNANOD TYDIILDATE  +
00°0$ = %00T  00266'0T$ 00008 000 00'266'0T$ FLET $ 00008 00008 A1 (N12) (08 91nAAHDS) (DAd) LINANOD €
(ov'1¥¥'0zg)  (00%) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SEOTT'S  § 00% v S (M00¥) 8-L0S (VSAL) WYTI QU NI T
(o#'zse'ss)  (000¥) %0 00°0% = 000 00°0$ 18807 $ 00°0% 41 (N1 0€) (310d 111 AMQTY) LAVHS TTda T
NOLLYNIWNTII| 3|
[sos11zs | [ooos ] addms TvioLans] d|
(0z6601%)  (00°0%) %0 00°0% 7 000 00°0$ 8¥'LT $ 00°0% 41 SWYQ YALTIA M00d £
(00'096'01%)  (000000'8) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0% LET $ 00°0008 41 OIMAVS YALTI QIDH0ANITY 9
(L6'200'82%) (00TS9TL) %0 00'0$ = 000 00°0$ LYE $ 00'TS9TT A1 aos>orig s
(s2'898'9%)  (00°S) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SLELET  § 00°S v ONIQEdS HOTW-0MAAH ¥
(£2252%) (00cz) %0 00°0% - 000 000% 66°0T $ 00'€7 va Z DV.LS-IIMYVE NOILDILOYd LATNI €
(zz9ves) (00°£) %89  06'T¥LS$ 00°ST 00°ST 00°0$ 9%6¥ $ 00ZZ vd 1 9OV.LS-4A[MUVE NOLLDALOYd LAINI 2
(o6'20g7$)  (00°012) %LE  SLELETS 00'SZT 00SZT  000% 66°0T $ 00'SEE AS SS400V NOLLONYLSNOD QaZINgvLs T
dddms| a
JONTUIIAIQ [ADNTEAL4IA [1dwon | dLva oL ALVA 0L |OWAT¥d] OWSIHL [ 40Id LINN | OWSIHL A1D LIND NOILJI4DS3d ON
LWV TVLOL |ALDTVIOL | % IWVTVLOL [ALDIVLOL | ALD |LWVIVLOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON 153 Aed -284-£08T - "ONI “02 NOILDNYLSNOD OOV



¥ ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T 810Z/7/5 v
HLYA :qIA0UddY
%19¢ 68'FLL0O9ETS 60'60S'6ZF$ TV.LOL ANVHD
aLva ol Loalodd HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL
68'VLL'09E'T 60°605'62F%

00°0% 00°0% SWILI'TVNOLLIAAV TV.LOLANS H

000% 00°0$ SONDIMVIN LNTWIAVA ONV ONINDIS TV.LoLdns| o

89°9TE'85LS 05'€0.L'65$ AOYNIVHA TYLO0LdnS| A

00Z66'01$ 007Z66'0T$ NOILVNIWNTII TVIOLans| I

S9SII'Z$ 00°0% dddMS TvLoLans| da

0S'TTH'6EVS 05787'SLES AVMavod violdans| o

00'660'T% 00°0% STVAOWHY TV.LOLANS b |

90°0v8'8¥ 1% 60 TES'ES ANOZ MdOM B NOLLVYVdHIdd ALIS TvioLlans| v

[ooos ] [ooos | SWALITYNOLLIAQY Tv.L0L1ans| H|

(00'969'93)  (00°09¢€) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0% 09'81 $ 00°09€ NOL ANVS Q4ZITI9V.LS LNIWAD  #
(00'011$) (oootT1) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 001 $ 00°0TT AD avisTvas €
(000sz'e1$)  (00°05€) %0 000§ - 000 00°0% 00'sS $ 00°05€ AS (,8) ALAYINOD LHONTHLS ATHVA HOIH €
(00'00€%) (00'00%) %0 000% - 000 000$ 001 § 00°00€ 41 ONINALYMED T

SWALITYNoLLIdav| H|

[ooos ] [ooos ] SONDIVIN LNIWAAVd ONV ONINDIS TV.LoLans| o]

(sz'z1s$) (00's81) %0 000§ - 00°0 00°0% sg'e $ 00581 vi (MOT13A) NOLLNE DIAI VYL AASIVYE & 02
(5£'859%) (oots1) %0 00°0% o 000 00°0% S8€ $ 00'TLL Vi (ALIHM) NOLLNE D144 VYL QASIVE b 6T
(0965e18)  (00r0£8) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% AR 3 00°0€E v (v-v) (11 AL) YN A¥d 438 .F 8T
(ozve118)  (00°682) %0 00°0$ = 000 00°0% FAR $ 00'S82 vi (4-2) (11 AL) MYV AV 4948 .7 LT
(seov¥'ss)  (00'99) %0 00°0% s 000 00°0$ €478 $ 0099 vi (L a1A) (N19€) (M) TALMYW AVd 9T
(zre0L2$)  (00°4T) %0 00°0% = 000 00°0% 9E'6ST $ 00°LT v (adom) (M) 1ALMYW AV ST
(rzre6'ts)  (00TT) %0 000% - 00°0 00°0% ¥85LT $ 00T vi (modyy 319n0d) (M) 1 ALMUW AVd  +1
(zz'soszs) (0061 %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 88’11 S 0067 Vi (Mmoduv) (M) TALMYW AVd €T
(0z0681$)  (000LE) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 18 $ 00°0Z€ AT (@18) (N1 %2) (M) TALYYWAVD  ET
(szev1'1$)  (00°522) %0 00°0$ - 000 000$ T8 $ 00'5z2 a1 (Hsva) (N1#2) (M) TALMMW AVd 1T
(og09cs9t$)  (0008Z'€) %o 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ TS 3 00°08Z€ a1 (a1s) (N1 #2) (M) 1 ALYMW AVd 0T
(oo#¥91s)  (000¥£T) %0 00°0% ] 000 00°0% 09°0 $ 00°0%4T a1 (@1s) (NI #) (A)TALMYWAVd 6
(0T'6Z5%) (000££) %0 000% . 000 00°0$ €71 $ 00°0LE A1 (Lod) (NI 8) (M) TALNYW AV 8
(ozstr'ss)  (0009€2) %0 00°0% = 000 000% ZE1 $ 000952 A1 (@1s) (N18) (M) 1 ALDHW AV £
(oo'0s0'1$) (00°052T) %o 000% - 000 000% 090 $ 00°0SLT A1 (a@1s) (N1 #) (M) T ALDIW AV 9
(009z¥%) (00°009) %0 00°0% s 000 00°0$ 140 $ 00009 a1 (Loa) (NI #) (M) TALMMW AVd S
(00'zsss) (000Z+1) %0 000% - 000 00°0$ 09'0 $ 000Z¥T A1 Orag) (NTH) (M) TALMUW AYD F
(¥zz8L'61%) (00'8%) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% STZIV $ 00'8% vi SNOIS WNAWINIWNTY €
(oovssts)  (00009'T) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 660 $ 00°009T 41 (MOTIIA) 94ND AIINIV 2

ONAYALAId [IONTUAAIa [ 1dwWoD | dLvd ol JLVA OL [OWAJdd| OWSIHL | 3DIMd LIND | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLdIMDS3d ON
LWV TVLOL |ALDTVLOL | % LWV IVLOL |ALDTVLOL| ALD |LWVIVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T - "DNI “0D NOILDNYLSNOD A00OTV



